0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
6.4
3.7
0.7
0.2

1 640
1 1110
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MWP10 40W 27V 50K Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MWP10
Wall Pack Series
Note：The 80W is limited to dimmable.
27   27W
40   40W
67   67W
80   80W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
Voltage
30K  3000K
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0    With Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option) Dimmable
D    1-10 Dimmable
Blank   NON Dimmable
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
MWP10 27 27V
50K
D
Updated date: 2021-03-19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DLC Model NO.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
3000K MWP1027W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
3500K MWP1027W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
4000K MWP1027W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
5000K MWP1027W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
3000K MWP1027W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
3500K MWP1027W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
4000K MWP1027W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
5000K MWP1027W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
3000K MWP1040W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
3500K MWP1040W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
4000K MWP1040W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
5000K MWP1040W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
3000K MWP1040W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
3500K MWP1040W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
4000K MWP1040W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
5000K MWP1040W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
3000K MWP1067W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
3500K MWP1067W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
4000K MWP1067W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
5000K MWP1067W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
3000K MWP1067W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
3500K MWP1067W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
4000K MWP1067W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
5000K MWP1067W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank][X,Blank] Standard
3000K MWP1080W27V30K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
3500K MWP1080W27V35K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
4000K MWP1080W27V40K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
5000K MWP1080W27V50K[D,B,W][P0,Blank]D[X,Blank] Premium
80W 120-277V
120-277V27W
67W
40W 120-277V
120-277V
The Brighter Choice
DISK 15W LED DOWNLIGHT
Direct wire this IC rated Disk 5/6” LED Downlight to your junction

Ø14mm
[Ø0.55in]
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MAL05100W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
MAL05
Area Light Series
100   100W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
M    With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Sensor
(Option)
SQ    Square Pole Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM     Wall Mount
YK     Yoke Mount
SQA  Adjustable Square
           Mount
Mounting
T3   TYPE Ⅲ Photometry
T4   TYPE Ⅳ Photometry
T5    TYPE Ⅴ Photometry
Photometry
S   Surge protection
(Blank)  No Surge protection
Surge Protection
(Option)
Example: MAL05 150W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture
Type
MAL05
Area Light Series
150   150W
180   180W
250   250W
300   300W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3     347V Photocell
P4     480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
M    With Sensor